
                     TOYON STAFF LIST  2020 - 2021    
Staff Name Grade/Position Email Address 

Krista Castillou Principal kcastillou@busd.net 

Doreen Cook Administrative Assistant dcook@busd.net 

Carolina Rossman School Clerk/ Attendance crossman@busd.net 

Neha Aggarwal Instructional Associate – TK naggarwal@busd.net  

Radha Bala Teacher – PK rbala@busd.net 

Elizabeth Barber Teacher 4th/ 5th Grade ebarber@busd.net 

Carlos Borba Adaptive P.E. cborba@busd.net 

Erin Cervantes RSP Teacher ecervantes@busd.net 

Ruth Cheung District Nurse rcheung@buds.net 

Meghan Chiechi School Psychologist mchiechi@busd.net 

Mary Cho Teacher Kindergarten mcho@busd.net 

Irene Chou Speech Therapist ichou@busd.net 

Jeremy Cross P.E. Electives  Teacher jcross@busd.net 

Teresa David Para-Educator II – SDC PK tdavid@busd.net  

Heather DuBose Teacher TK  hdubuse@busd.net 

Tiffany Gao Teacher 4th Grade tgao@busd.net  

Rachel Hagan Instructional Associate – Kinder rhagan@busd.net 

Galib Haswarey Social Worker ghaswarey@busd.net 

Nicola Holdman Teacher SDC PK nholdman@busd.net 

Gowry Kalidas Kitchen Manager  gkalidas@busd.net 

Allison Kinney 2nd Breakfast/Noon Duty Sup akinney@busd.net  

Danielle Le Para-Educator II – SDC PK dle@busd.net  

Sarah Lindberg Occupational Therapist slindberg@busd.net 

Olivia Lung Para-Educator II – SDC PK olung@busd.net  

Katrina Luthra Teacher Kindergarten kluthra@busd.net 

Laura McCormick Para-Educator II - SDC lmccormick@busd.net 

Judy McMahon Para-Educator II – SDC PK jmcmahon@busd.net  

Yolanda Montoya Night Custodian ymontoya@busd.net 

Theresa Moreno  Para-Educator II - SDC tmoreno@busd.net 

Sandra Na Music (Strings) Teacher hna@busd.net 

Vicky Nguyen Teacher 2nd /3rd  Grade Teacher vvnguyen@busd.net 

Natalie Noce Teacher SDC – 1/2/3  nnoce@busd.net 

Karen Peterson Music (Band) Teacher kpeterson@busd.net 

Penny Phillips Teacher 1st Grade Teacher pphillips@busd.net 

Terri Quan-Williamson Library Media Tech tquanwilliamson@busd.net 

Alyssa Ranguini Teacher 3rd Grade  aranguini@busd.net 

Joel Real Custodian jreal@busd.net 

Claudia Regalado Teacher SDC PK cregalado@busd.net  

Antonio Romero 5th Grade Teacher aromero@busd.net 

Martha Rozo Para-Educator II – SDC PK mrozo@busd.net  

Alfredo Ruvalcaba Teacher 2nd Grade  aruvalcaba@busd.net 

Joyce Sharma School Psychologist - PK jsharma@busd.net 

Sangeeta Shroff Teacher SDC PK sshroff@busd.net 

Janet Shull Para-Educator I - RSP jshull@busd.net 

Natalie Stratton Teacher SDC PK nstratton@busd.net  

Connie Sousa Kitchen  csousa@busd.net  

Cristina Valencia Toyon YMCA Director Cristina.valencia@ymcasv.org 

Cheryl VanZuylen Teacher 1st Grade  cvanzuylen@busd.net  

Vinothini Veersingam Para-Educator II – SDC  PK vveersingam@busd.net  

Elaine Vu Para-Educator II - SDC evu@busd.net  

Yolanda Yah Para-Educator II - SDC yyah@busd.net 

Christine Waters Para-Educator II – SDC  PK cwaters@busd.net 

Kate Waters Occupational Therapist kwaters@busd.net  

YMCA Cristina Valencia cristina.valenica@ymcasv.org 
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